TORNEO SENIOS BENAHAVIS

CATEGORIA SUPER SENIOR

1 AM81136200 Cervilla Rodriguez, Francisco 15.0

AM65253253 Lopez Bravo, Carlos 14.4
4 AM83813043 Gomez Marmol, Miguel 17.7
43 AM83287759 Dodebier, Frans Evert 25.6
48 AM83898324 Halme, Rauno Tapio 17.2
63 AM83042669 Eklund, Kari Veikko 24.6
73 AMO01082783 Robilliard, John Eric 17.6
78 AME2144888 Chichon, Arthur Albert 15.6
79 AM15016723 Gross Alesanco, Jose Luis 7.0
82 AMS51057353 IbaNez Castillo, Angel 12.9
85 AM59794138 Ortega Ruiz, Manuel 15.0

AMF7613495 26.5
11.0
16.5
17.0
9.0
22.0
17.7

17.1

Fernandez Gonzalez, Antonio

AM17040236
AM11347519

Lafuente Bernabe, Miguel
Zaine, Bo

AME2058886 Pedevilla Burkia, Adolfo

AM84610543

Borsand, Tommie

177 AM83042665 Eklund, Merja Anita 26.6
12 CATEGORIA CABALLEROS
13 AMO06079487 Pastor Ayllon, Andres 4.8
14 AM31284309 Gago Fernandez, Jose 9.4
16 AM31156952 Garcia-valdecasas Alex, Angel Jose 11.9
18 AMO06319737 Mun, Hern Suk 9.4
21 AM83810969 Perez Jimenez, Antonio 9.5
25 AMO00616803 Nucera, Alain 7.5
28 AM59701658 Gonzalez Ortega, Juan 10.2
29 AM59342795 Gomez Escudero, Manuel 11.3
31 AM86151364 Lopez Ocon, Francisco 11.8
32 AM59266324 Ainz lbarra, Juan Jose 10.1
34 AM93818763 Merchan Gutierre, Salvador 9.2
39 AMB2609505 Cotter, Michael Glen 10.8
45 AM83898968 Bourne, Henry Andrew 12.2
46 AM65208793 Sousa Muros, Manuel 6.1
52 AM83928742 Sairo, Kari 7.5
56 AMG65095074 La Chica Damas, Juan Manuel 7.7

10.2
11.1
9.6

AM51058468 Duarte Aguilar, Jose

AMO00137233
AM10139722

Scherer, Gernot
Gamez Rojano, Joaquin

O 00 N O UV &~ WN -

[
N R O

O© 00 NO UL &~ WN -

N T o e
N o U WNERLRO

[
o o


http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/136200
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/253253
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/813043
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/287759
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/898324
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/042669
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/082783
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/144888
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/016723
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/057353
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/794138
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/613495
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/095507
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/040236
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/347519
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/042958
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/058886
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/042959
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/610543
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/042665
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/079487
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/284309
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/156952
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/319737
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/810969
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/616803
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/701658
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/342795
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/151364
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/266324
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/818763
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/609505
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/898968
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/208793
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/928742
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/095074
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/058468
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/359108
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/137233
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/139722
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/182315
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/792488
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/351188

143
152

11
17
20
22
23
59
61
65

76
83
84
91
92
105
109
111
113

AM64242708 PiNeiro Fernandez, Francisco Javier

AME4613878
AM70199874

Ortiz Cantos, Manuel
Alvarez Mora, Amador

22 CATEGORIA CABALLEROS

AM83064064
AMO04265440
AM06602031
AMO04205092
AM23614957
AM83189540
AMO04701355
AM83040416
AMD7740447
AMO00222495

AMO93209317
AMI5884324
AM59617054
AM65054384
AMO04353209
AM23779604
AMC7354660
AME7808305
AM74249107

AM51913040
AME4609918

AM11132512

Saarinen, Olavi

Almansa Risquez, Jose Antonio
Villatoro Luque, Manuel

Varona Perez, Jose Maria
Espinosa Pintor, Jose Ramon
Leon Morente, Juan Antonio
Gallardo Gonzalez, Jose Antonio
Ulander, llkka

PeNafiel Campos, Jose M2
Ramon De Fata Gonzalez, Carlos

Ortiz Ramos, Antonio
Eklund Norrby, Tomas
Galvez Porcel, Ramon
Garcia Vitoria, Miguel Angel
Galindo Olmo, Emilio J.
Bueno Rubio, Luis

Maldonado Tornero, Manuel Jesus

Rubiales Guisado, Manuel
Rios Dopico, Manuel Angel

Alonso Valerio, Julio
Garcia Gonzalez, Eulogio Jesus

Larrain Alba, Nicolas

15.6
17.1
15.1
17.4
17.5
18.2
15.3
16.9
12.5
14.9
16.6
15.8
18.2
18.3
171
16.2
17.4
16.0
13.7
15.9

20

21
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http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/242708
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/358852
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/923696
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/061473
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/613878
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/199874
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/134514
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/795625
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/613455
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/353553
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/205802
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/064064
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/265440
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/602031
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/205092
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/614957
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/189540
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/701355
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/040416
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/740447
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/222495
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/354255
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/209317
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/884324
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/617054
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/054384
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/353209
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/779604
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/354660
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/808305
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/249107
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/898005
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/903258
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/913040
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/609918
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/137026
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/132512
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/773304
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/907211
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/187007
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/916181

12
27
35
37
40
47
53
55
57
62
66
70
74
86
87
115
117
118
124
134
141
149
153
156
157
158
170
181

15
19
36
41
42
44
50
54
60
64
69
80
81
98
102
103
110
127
129
136

32 CATEGORIA CABALLEROS

AM58435615
AMO95785955
AMO06265442
AM75033575
AME4617252
AM65064010
AM65696480
AM65817681
AMO04818599
AM65806294
AMF4165023
AM65280270
AM65605325
AMO00355611
AMO00883895
AMO04209310
AM83617834
AM70935839
AMB2601669
AMI5161362
AMF4912702
AMG3701616
AM75930429
AM70891655
AMI5819211
AM22900039
AM75943488
AM31342470
AM75221342
AM75348213

AM58435616
AM65202988
AMO04815737
AM65289973
AMB2609510
AMB83287758
AM83898969
AMO04818600
AM83929969
AM83040431
AM65095073
AM51312785
AM15022547
AM51057354
AM17070826
AM11348843
AM62352793
AMC7601781
AMB86919476
AM83903264
AMH1813080

Grande De Lanuza, Alfonso
Moreno Diaz, Jesus Maria

Medina Ruiz De Alarcon, Juan Francisco

Garcia Corzo, Gonzalo

Muros Navarro, Manuel
Garcia Martinez, Jesus

De Castro Guerrero, Miguel Angel
Vargas Morales, Alberto Manuel
MontaNes MontaNez, Luis
Sebastian Pardo, Eduardo
Alvarez Perez, Juan Manuel
Milian Barrio, Santiago
Alonso Utrera, Andres
Delgado Gazquez, Juan
Sanchez Maspons, Domingo
Martinez Nieto, Juan Mateo
Stanik, Zsolt

Barroso Rubiales, Jose
Sanchez Garcia, Javier
Tamayo Merino, Miguel Angel
Lorca Solana, Eduardo
Espinosa Alonso, Antonio
Miranda Medina, Francisco
LiNan Lopez, Francisco
Espinosa Siles, Juan Carlos
Quilis Jimenez, Jaime

Delboy Cabello, Jose

Palacios Puerta, Santiago
Perea ANon, Antonio
Canalejo Echeverria, Alberto

12 CATEGORIA DAMAS

MuNoz Arrebola, Remedios
Bravo Casas, Maria Del Pilar
Santiago Sanchez, M2 Jose
PertiNez Izquierdo, Angela
Cotter, Susan

Sookdeo Dodebier, Mohanie
Bourne, Anne

Gil-delgado Diez, Inmaculada
Sairo, Leena

Ulander, Tuula

Hernandez Gutierrez, Rocio
Benitez Barba, Macarena
Van Dulken Jimenez Lopera, M2 Pilar
Garcia IbaNez, Ana Maria
Maher Owens, Deirdre

Zaine D'mello, Gladys Monica
Lopez Moya, Ana Maria
Felices Esteban, Inmaculada
Lorcy, Daniele

Rehlinger, Jeannine

Torres Trillo, Maria

21.4
19.9
19.0
19.7
21.2
26.2
26.1
26.7
22.2
25.9
26.2
19.3
18.9
20.6
18.9
18.5
25.6
21.8
21.2
18.7
30.5
21.2
25.4
22.5
19.1
23.3
36.0
20.5
27.5
22.9

20.2
17.1
18.3
19.3
6.9
15.3
19.0
15.2
12.6
14.9
20.1
16.7
10.2
11.7
7.6
19.3
14.0
20.2
12,5
15.0
17.7
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http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/435615
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/785955
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/265442
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/033575
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/617252
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/064010
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/696480
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/817681
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/818599
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/806294
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/165023
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/280270
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/605325
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/355611
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/883895
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/209310
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/617834
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/935839
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/601669
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/161362
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/912702
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/701616
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/930429
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/891655
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/819211
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/900039
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/943488
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/342470
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/221342
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/348213
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/435616
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/202988
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/815737
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/289973
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/609510
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/287758
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/898969
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/818600
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/929969
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/040431
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/095073
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/312785
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/022547
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/057354
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/070826
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/348843
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/352793
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/601781
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/919476
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/903264
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/813080

< <

167

10
24
26
38
49
51
58
68
77
88
104
114
123
140
172
175

AMB84610542

AM95785953
AMB83898307
AMO04772923
AM75033578
AM65696479
AM65817682
AM65806295
AMF4165030
AM65605326
AM83931328
AM83062080
AMB86884542
AM74287464
AMF4811406
AM74287330
AM59148764
AM68888955

Wallmark, Kerstin

22 CATEGORIA DAMAS

Yague Olmos, Maria Concepcion
Saarinen, Lea Maritta

Jimenez Bustos, Carmen
Hermoso Torres, Amelia

Ruiz De Morales Rivero, M2 Dolores

Sola Zapata, Maria Del Mar
Jimenez Gomez, Alicia

Villalba Linares, Maria Elena
Zafra Martinez, Chelo

Wood, Susan

Jordan, Felicity

Weber, Eva Maria

Morillas Jarillo, M2 Del Carmen
Cabrero Gines, Cecilia
Hernandez Rodriguez, Guadalupe
Martin Pefia, Maria Dolores
Lawrenz, Karin

124

25.3
22.7
26.5
22.5
28.1
355
26.5
29.5
22.2
23.3
22.3
26.5
28.0
31.2
24.7
26.9
23.8
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http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/137177
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/344570
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/393961
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/610542
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/785953
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/898307
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/772923
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/033578
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/696479
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/817682
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/806295
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/165030
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/605326
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/931328
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/062080
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/884542
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/287464
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/811406
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/148764
http://sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/888955

